
From: Richard Kahn < 
Sent: Tuesday, April 4, 2017 8:51 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Fwd: ABN Amro 

traded on AMS exchange 

https://www.google.com/finance?q=AM5%3AABN&ed=us&ei=3D9QXkWLnyNY5je6jQvVg 

please advise 
thank you 

Richard =ahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington =venue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel = 
fax 
cell 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>"Ens, Amanda' 

Subject: =/b>ABN Amro 

Date: =/b>April 4, 2017 at 4:47:42 PM =DT 

To: =/b>"'Richard Kahn"' 

Rich, ABN NA closed =t EUR 22.565. Would you like to leave an order to buy tomorrow? 

Thanks, 
Amanda 

Amanda =ns 

EFTA_R1_01899561 

EFTA02654929



Director 

Bank of America Merrill =ynch 

Merrill Lynch, =ierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated 

One Bryant Park, 5th Floor, New York, NY 10036 

Phone: =obile: 

This message, and any attachments, is for the intended =ecipient(s) only, may contain information that is 
privileged, =onfidential and/or proprietary and subject to important terms and =onditions available at 
http://www.bankofamerica.com/emaildisclaimer. If you =re not the intended recipient, please delete this message. 

2 

EFTA_R1_01899562 
EFTA02654930


